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Tipper & Stand

IBC Tipper

Stand

Options

Yellow  PVC side skirts

Clip on stainless side skirts

Extra height

8 or 10 degree tilt

Bespoke container size

Extra height with lugs

Fork lift truck base with 150mm legs

Accessories

Castors

Bund tank

Bund tank handles

Pneumatic tipping mechanism

Drip tray

600L adaptor

You can use our website to build and customise your IBC Tipper.

Stainless

£649.00

£178.00

Options

£84.00

£93.00

£35.00

£45.00

£66.00

£55.00

£116.00

Options

£218.00

£856.00

£39.00

£319.00

£75.00

£69.00

Galvanised or 
Powder Coated

£508.00

£168.00

Options

£84.00

-

£35.00

£45.00

£66.00

£55.00

£112.00

Options

£218.00

-

-

£319.00

£75.00

£69.00

Painted

£472.00

£148.00

Options

£84.00

-

£35.00

£45.00

£66.00

£55.00

£112.00

Options

£172.00

£647.00

£39.00

£319.00

£75.00

£69.00

Steel

£436.00

£138.00

Options

£84.00

-

£35.00

£45.00

£66.00

£55.00

£104.00

Options

£172.00

£647.00

£39.00

£319.00

£45.00

£69.00


