



Tipper & Stand	Stainless	Galvanised or Powder Coated	Painted	Steel
IBC Tipper	£649.00	£508.00	£472.00	£436.00
Stand	£178.00	£168.00	£148.00	£138.00
Options				
Yellow PVC side skirts	£84.00	£84.00	£84.00	£84.00
Clip on stainless side skirts	£93.00	_	_	-
Extra height	£35.00	£35.00	£35.00	£35.00
8 or 10 degree tilt	£45.00	£45.00	£45.00	£45.00
Bespoke container size	£66.00	£66.00	£66.00	£66.00
Extra height with lugs	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00
Fork lift truck base with 150mm legs	£116.00	£112.00	£112.00	£104.00
Accessories				
Castors	£218.00	£218.00	£172.00	£172.00
Bund tank	£856.00	_	£647.00	£647.00
Bund tank handles	£39.00	_	£39.00	£39.00
Pneumatic tipping mechanism	£319.00	£319.00	£319.00	£319.00
Drip tray	£75.00	£75.00	£75.00	£45.00
600L adaptor	£69.00	£69.00	£69.00	£69.00

You can use our website to build and customise your IBC Tipper.

+44 (0) 1706 213 100 contact@ibctippers.co.uk ibctippers.co.uk